Foras Dompelpomp PP 1" 1A
230VAC groen type SP40G met
viotter (0920871)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

Vermogen

Pomphuis

Materiaal waaier 1

Spanning

Max. temperatuur

Min. mediumtemperatuur

(continu)

Vermogen

MWK

Ampeére

Max capaciteit

Pers

Max. omgevingstemperatuur

Min. omgevingstemperatuur

Type

groen

PP

0,4 PK

PP

noryl

230VAC

40°C

0°C

0.2 kW

6,1

TA

4.8 m*h

J
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Maat 1"

Vlotter meegeleverd

AFMETINGEN

H-1 250 mm
W-1 150 mm
H-2 230 mm
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